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VACCINE DOCUMENTATION VERIFIERS 

DISTRICT OFFICES 

Vaccine Verifier Email Location Phone Office 

Maria Midkiff Maria.Midkiff@ccs.spokane.edu  RP-1, Business Office 434-5215 601-0204 

Katie Ochoa Katie.Ochoa@ccs.spokane.edu  Magnuson 2nd Floor 279-6178 027-219 

Jennifer Puttuck Jennifer.Puttuck@ccs.spokane.edu  RP-1, Marketing Office 434-5165 601-0140 

Eddie Valdueza Eddie.Valdueza@ccs.spokane.edu  RP-1, HR Office 434-5004 RP1-0125 

Alayna Nelson Alayna.Nelson@ccs.spokane.edu  RP-1, HR Office 434-5033 RP1-0125 

Symone Legg Symone.Legg@ccs.spokane.edu  RP-1, CSA Office 434-5037 RP1-0126 

John Gillette John.Gillette@ccs.spokane.edu  Esmeralda Center 533-4878 624-0112 

Erin Avecilla Erin.Avecilla@ccs.spokane.edu  Magnuson 2nd Floor 279-6012 027-0247C 

Heidi Perez Heidi.perez@ccs.spokane.edu Magnuson 3rd Floor 279-6062 027-0390 

 

SPOKANE FALLS COMMUNITY COLLEGE 

Vaccine Verifier Email Location Phone Office 

Alexandra Bailey Alexandra.Bailey@sfcc.spokane.edu Student Union Building 533-3674 17-0147 

Jan Carpenter Jan.Carpenter@sfcc.spokane.edu Falls Gateway Building 533-3535 30-0221 

Cynthia Cobbs Cynthia.Cobbs@sfcc.spokane.edu Magnuson 3rd Floor 279-6073 27-0357 

McCall Fadeley McCall.Fadeley@sfcc.spokane.edu Falls Gateway Building 533-3514 30-0223 

Jim Fitzgerald James.Fitzgerald@ccs.spokane.edu Student Athletic Center 533-3631 7-0209 

Bonnie Glantz Bonnie.Glantz@sfcc.spokane.edu Music/Performing Arts 533-3339 15-0105 

Elodie Goodman Elodie.Goodman@sfcc.spokane.edu sn-w’ey’-mn Building 533-3694 24-0108E 

Coulette Kuespert Coulette.Kuespert@sfcc.spokane.edu Math/Engineering/Tech 533-3660 18-0208 

Chris Pelchat Chris.Pelchat@sfcc.spokane.edu Technical Arts Building 533-3429 19-103B 

Cheryl Pickett Cheryl.Pickett@sfcc.spokane.edu Falls Gateway Building 533-3538 30-0222 

Cynthia Vigil Cynthia.Vigil@sfcc.spokane.edu Falls Gateway Building 533-3743 30-0244 

 

SPOKANE COMMUNITY COLLEGE 

Vaccine Verifier Email Location Phone Office 

Linda Taylor Linda.Taylor@scc.spokane.edu  Main, West 533-7015 001-R228 

Lily Booth Lily.Booth@scc.spokane.edu  Main, West 533-7075 001-R226 

Gaylene MacRae Gaylene.Macrae@scc.spokane.edu  Main, West 533-7042 001-R224 

Jaclyn Jacot Jaclyn.Jacot@scc.spokane.edu  Lair Student Center 533-8235 6-202B 

Sherri Fujita Sherri.Fujita@scc.spokane.edu  Main, West 533-8241 001-202C 

Stephanie Childress Stephanie.Childress@scc.spokane.edu  The Lodge 279-6258 009-110 
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HEAD START 

Vaccine Verifier Email Location Phone Office 

Christy Knight Christy.Knight@ccs.spokane.edu  Esmeralda Center 533-4803 635 

Shelli Edwards Shelli.Edwards@ccs.spokane.edu  Adult Education Center 533-4656 604-0203 

Stephanie Lynch Stephanie.Lynch@ccs.spokane.edu  SCC Bigfoot Center 533-8919 020-0101A 

Sheryl Damron Sheryl.Damron@ccs.spokane.edu  East Central Comm Center 279-6322 625 

Kraig Sigler Kraig.Sigler@ccs.spokane.edu  Northeast Comm Center 279-6375 973 

Lindsey Rantzow Lindsey.Rantzow@ccs.spokane.edu  West Central Comm Center 279-6352 973 

Lisa Hollen Lisa.Hollen@ccs.spokane.edu  SFCC Early Learning Center 533-3623 029 

Rhonda Allen Rhonda.Allen@ccs.spokane.edu  Sisterhaven CDC 279-6491 973 

Livingston, Brandon Brandon.Livingston@ccs.spokane.edu  Esmeralda Center 533-4864 624-0105B 

Bobbi Woodral Bobbi.Woodral@ccs.spokane.edu  Esmeralda Center 533-4867 635 
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